

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2060 OF 2002

MEMBER SECY.,DISTT.ADMN.COMMITTEE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUAJAJ HUSSAIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No...../2001 (CC 9728/2001)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/12/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)/
Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up this week.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master